:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9299142

Jun 15, 2024 01:13 (UTC)

In epoch 290,598 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1074842 - 0.018483976 ETH®
64.28 USD

2 1074843 - 0.018508178 ETH®
64.36 USD

3 1074844 - 0.018523004 ETH®
64.41 USD

4 1074845 - 0.018505457 ETH®
64.35 USD

S 1074846 - 0.018523697 ETH®
64.42 USD

6 1074847 - 0.018489950 ETH&®
64.30 USD

7 1074848 - 0.018502189 ETH®
64.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9299142
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/290598
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074842
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074843
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074844
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074845
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074846
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074847
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074848

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1074849

1074850

1074851

1074852

1074853

1074854

1074855

1074856

1074857

Validator Id

775505

Amount

0.018526913
64.43 USD

0.018551483
64.51 USD

0.018471613
64.24 USD

0.063696132
221.52 USD

0.018448546
64.15 USD

0.018427978
64.08 USD

0.018518513
64.40 USD

0.018443719
64.14 USD

0.018525138
64.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.042218053

146.82 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074849
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074850
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074851
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074852
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074853
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074854
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074855
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074856
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1074857
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/775505

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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